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Tee Time

7:03 AM

7112 AM

7:21 AM

7:30 AM

7:39 AM

7:48 AM

7:57 AM

8:06 AM

815 AM

8:24 AM

8:33 AM

8:42 AM

8:51 AM

9:00 AM

9:09 AM

9118 AM

9:27 AM

9:36 AM

9:45 AM

Hole

1

1

Jeff Nelson
Muneswara Naidu
Nicholas Olson
Joe Bedingham
Ekachai Chomngarm
Mike Hartley
Timothy Bartz
Mike Kerns

Ron Shelton

Craig Lind

Justin Fields
Barry Bergner
Jeff Lawrie
Joseph Slye

Jeff Hardman

Phil Merkel
Chalres Mulloy
Bubba Pressley

Ken Regier

Roger Pierce
Rakesh Naidu
Adam Ladage
Cesar Abad
Apiwat Supaphakorn
Scott Morrison
Brady White
Aaron Lefebvre
Dan Hendricks
Robert Casey
Eric Elliott

Brian Cull

Aaron Gardner
Gary Zimmerman
Jeff Steger

Tom Ewing

John Gaydos
Mitch Lagasca

Jin Sung

RBMGC Club Championship
Round 1

Players

Philip Horton
Malkit Singh

J Kocher

Kevin Mellinger
Malo Aumoeualogo
Reid Nabarrete
John Lee

Dave Ott

Glenn Davidson
Russell Hanscom
Rob Gagne
Francis Bannister
Kevin Reese
Steven Hussey
Chris Derner
Mark Gohman
Kevin Olszewski
Chris Folkner

Michael Hagen

Dean Mazzuca

Joel Burrington

James Jones

Brent Brown
Robbie Ott
Daniel Panich
Brian Early
Jared Panian
Scott Hooton

Chad Sanek

Joe Langer

Don Schlosser

Jim Stanaway




